

Healdsburg Capital Campaign: Pledge Form

With 1,300 school-age youth and 203 being Club members, we want to make space for all kids to learn and grow TOGETHER.

Company Name:

We aim to make Healdsburg an opportunity-rich community where ALL young people can achieve our 4 core outcomes of Academic Success, Healthy Lifestyle, Good Character, and Creative Expression.

Will you help? Invest in kids and make a pledge today!

Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Phone:	Phone 2:	
Email:		
Pledge Information		
I/we are committing to the following donation,	/pledge to Boys & Girls Clubs of Sonoma-Marin	
Amount: \$		
\Box I will fulfill the entire pledge on this date $__$		
☐ I would like to be billed in installments	of \$	
Charge my Card on		
Credit Card Number	Expiration	
CVC Zip Code		
To pay by check please mail to: Boys & Girls Clubs of Sonoma-Marin 1400 N. Dutton Ave. Suite 24 Santa Rosa, CA 95401	To pay by Credit Card please scan the QR Code:	



Name:

<-- To make a Pledge online scan the QR Code.



Healdsburg Capital Campaign: Pledge Form

Today, we at	are joining forces with	
Boys & Girls Clubs of Sonoma-Marin to m	nake a generous p	ledge of
in support of the	Healdsburg Comr	munity
Clubhouse. Together, our contribution w	ill help provide va	luable
access to life-enriching programs and se	rvices that will ins	pire and
enable all young people, especially those	who need us mo	st, to realize
their full potential as productive, respons	sible, and caring a	dults.
Pledge Agreement		
Summit State Bank:		
Signature:	Date:	
Boys & Girls Clubs of Sonoma-Marin:		
Signature: Jennufer	Date:	
To pay by check please mail to: Boys & Girls Clubs of Sonoma-Marin 1400 N. Dutton Ave. Suite 24 Santa Rosa, CA 95401	To pay by Credit Card please scan the QR Code:	



<-- To make a Pledge online scan the QR Code.